

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 246 OF 2011

ABP PVT.LTD.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/09/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.
For M/S. Karanjawala & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parmanand Pandey, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.

Mr. Hari Shankar K , Adv.

Mr. Praneet Ranjan, Adv.

Mentioned by Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties would be at liberty to file
additional documents or affidavits, if any,
within one week from today and reply to the same
shall be filed within three days thereafter.

List the matter on 11th October, 2011.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER

[PS: The matter was previously listed on 13th May, 2011 as
item No. 6 before Court No. 4]