

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 408 OF 2011

PRINTERS (MYSORE) PVT.LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay, exemption and office report)

Date: 30/09/2011 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shantha Kumar Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Harish Hebbar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on the date notified.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER