

REVISED

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 408 OF 2011

PRINTERS (MYSORE) PVT.LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay, exemption and office report)

Date: 14/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Ramdas, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shantha Kumar Mahale, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Sawarkar, Adv.  
Mr. Harish S.R., Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Tag with WP(C) No. 246 of 2011.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]  
COURT MASTER  
SECTION X

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.3

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 408 OF 2011

PRINTERS (MYSORE) PVT.LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay, exemption and office report)

Date: 14/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Ramdas, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shantha Kumar Mahale, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Sawarkar, Adv.  
Mr. Harish S.R., Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with WP(C) No. 246 of 2011.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]  
COURT MASTER