

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 510 OF 2011
(for preliminary hearing)

RAJASTHAN PATRIKA P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice in the writ petition as also on the
application seeking amendment, returnable within six weeks.
Dasti service permitted.
Connect with Writ Petition (C) No. 246 of 2011 and
other connected matters.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master