

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 246 OF 2011

ABP PVT.LTD.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln(s) for ex-parte stay, amendment of the petition, stay, permission, impleadment, permission to file additional affidavit and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 382 of 2011

(With applications for amendment of the petition, stay, impleadment, permission to file additional documents, c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 384 of 2011

(With applications for amendment of the petition, stay, impleadment, permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 386 of 2011

(With applications for amendment of the petition, stay, impleadment, permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 408 of 2011

(With applications for amendment of the petition, stay, impleadment, permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 510 of 2011

(With applications for amendment of the petition, stay, impleadment, permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 514 of 2011

(With applications for amendment of the petition, impleadment, permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 538 of 2011

(With applications for exemption from filing O.T., stay, early hearing, impleadment and permission to file additional documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 546 of 2011

(With applications for stay, impleadment and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 87 of 2012

(With applications for impleadment, permission to file additional documents, impleadment and office report)

...2/-

-2-

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 252 of 2012 (For Prel. Hearing)

W.P(C) NO. 264 of 2012

(With applications for impleadment and office report)
office report)

W.P(C) NO. 315 of 2012

(With applications for stay, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 17/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
 Mr. Akhil Sibal, Adv.
 For M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

 Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.
 Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
 Mr. P.I. Jose, Adv.
 Mr. Hari Shankar K., Adv.
 Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
 Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

 Mr. Parmanand Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.
 Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.
 Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.
 Mr. Praneet Ranjan, Adv.
 Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

 Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.
 Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
 Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on September 21, 2012 for directions.

| (Neetu Khajuria)

| (Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
| Sr.P.A.

| Court Master

|